
109035 O3 - IV&V for Medicaid Proposed Costs

Project Title Hourly Rate
Estimated 
Hours

Total 

Electronic Visit Verification (EVV)
Interoperability and Patient Access
Integrated Eligibility and Enrollment/ 
Benefits Management (IE&E/BM)

Point of Sale Drug Claims Processing 
(POS) and Drug Rebate System
HITECH to MES Transition

Grand Total

Vendor Name

$186
$186

$186

$186

$186

3,089
1,931

6,758

4,827

2,510

$574,554
$359,166

$1,256,988

$897,822

$466,860

19,115 $3,555,390


	Sheet1



