## 109035 O3 - IV&V for Medicaid

**Proposed Costs** 

	V	Vendor Name		
Project Title	Hourly Rate	Estimated Hours	Total	
Electronic Visit Verification (EVV)	\$186	3,089	\$574,554	
Interoperability and Patient Access	\$186	1,931	\$359,166	
Integrated Eligibility and Enrollment/ Benefits Management (IE&E/BM)	\$186	6,758	\$1,256,988	
Point of Sale Drug Claims Processing (POS) and Drug Rebate System	\$186	4,827	\$897,822	
HITECH to MES Transition	\$186	2,510	\$466,860	
		10 115	\$3 555 39(	

**Grand Total** 

19,115 \$3,555,390